Morning
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:45

11:45-1:15

Afternoon

1:15-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:25
5:25-5:30

GOMMISSION ON GARE

Capital Hilton
1001 16th St. NW
South American Conference Room
Washington, DC 20036

AGENDA
October 6, 2015

Welcome / Opening Remarks — Nancy Schlichting
Veterans Health Organization

Eligibility

Break

2014 Choice Act/2015 Enhancement to Choice/Care in the
Community — Current State

Lunch

Future State of VA Community Care /Care in the Community IPT
Break

Academic Affiliations

Long-Term Care

Closing Remark/Adjourn — Nancy Schlichting



